Dinsmore
FLORIDA'S NEW LICENSING REQUIREMENTS

STATUTES CHANGED

GENERAL DBPR STATUTE (CHAPTER 455)

o 455.213

o 455.2278

BUILDING INSPECTORS

o 468.613

HOME INSPECTORS

o 468.8314

ENGINEERS (CHAPTER 471)

o 471.015

ARCHITECTURE, INTERIOR DESIGN (CHAPTER 481)
481.201 481.217
481.203 481.219

481.205 481.221
481.207 481.223

481.209 :g:-ggg‘
481.213 .

481.2131 481.231
481.215
« LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE (CHAPTER 481)
o 481.303 o 481.317
o 481.310 o 481.319
o 481.311 o 481.321
o 481.313
« CONTRACTING (CHAPTER 489)
o 489.103
o 489.M
489.13
489.115
489.511
489.517
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